Cali Creep

COOPER

SPECIALTY FEED)

A complete texturized feed designed for growth of beef calves

Steam flaked corn &
barley

Roasted soybeans

Multiple degradable
and bypass protein
sources

Yeast Culture

Trace Mineral Amino
Acid Complexes

Feeding Instructions

Improves digestibility
and reduces fines

Excellent source of
bypass protein and fat

Helps support rumen
fermentation, muscle
growth and expression

Supports the immune
system and rumen
fermentation

Increases bioavailability
for improved overall
health, hoof and hair
coat quality

Crude Protein, min

NPN, max

Crude Fat, min
Crude Fiber, max
Calcium, min
Calcium, max
Phosphorus, min
Salt, min

Salt, max
Selenium, min

Vitamin A, min

* Feed as complete diet or supplement to growing calves

www.cooperfeeds.com

Feed2Win@cooperfeeds.com

222

R

14.0%
2.0%
5.0%

12.0%
0.5%
1.0%

0.35%

0.30%

0.80%

0.30 ppm

2000 1U/1b





