

COOPER SPECIALTY FEEDS



Call Creep

A complete texturized feed designed for growth of beef calves

Key Features	Benefits
Steam flaked corn & barley	 Improves digestibility and reduces fines
Roasted soybeans	 Excellent source of bypass protein and fat
Multiple degradable and bypass protein sources	 Helps support rumen fermentation, muscle growth and expression
Yeast Culture	Supports the immune system and rumen fermentation
Trace Mineral Amino Acid Complexes	 Increases bioavailability for improved overall health, hoof and hair coat quality

Guaranteed Analysis	
Crude Protein, min	14.0%
NPN, max	2.0%
Crude Fat, min	5.0%
Crude Fiber, max	12.0%
Calcium, min	0.5%
Calcium, max	1.0%
Phosphorus, min	0.35%
Salt, min	0.30%
Salt, max	0.80%
Selenium, min	0.30 ppm
Vitamin A, min	2000 IU/lb

Feeding Instructions

• Feed as complete diet or supplement to growing calves

www.cooperfeeds.com Feed2Win@cooperfeeds.com